

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY (W.B)

MB NO-561

Sirari Bakhthiyas Pur.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Name of road - Belbarua Nepef To Haseliya. INTERMEDIATE ROAD

Measurement Book

Mac Jawa Bakhthiyas

92961:

S.A. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/57 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-28					516.00
@ Rs. 26.46/M ³					515.92
4/5 Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
from borrow pit - do - do					
366.25 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-(29)					
@ Rs. 142.85/M ³					123744.00
6 Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pits with a diff. to					
- do - TL					
701.25 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-(29)					
@ Rs. 189.92/M ³					133181.00
6/7 Construction of sub					
grade and earthen					
shoulder - do - do					
4038480 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-(29)					
@ Rs. 191.60/M ³					773715.00
7/8 Construction of granular					
sub base - do - do - 401.					
2021.36 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-(29)					
@ Rs. 3211.53/M ³					6491658.00
8/9 P/L, laying, spreading					
and compacting					
24.00 aggregate - do - do					
193.14 M ³ Qty vide TMB p-					
@ Rs. 4046.61/M ³					3209536.00
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/10 P/v and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion (SS1)					
do do - T/S					
4500 M ² Qty vide TMB P (29)					
2979.38 M ² Qty vide TMB P (35)					
479.38 M ²					
	(a) Rs 43.28/M ²				323708.00
1/11 P/v and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion do do - T/S					
4500 M ² Qty vide TMB P (29)					
2979.38 M ² Qty vide TMB P (36)					
	(a) Rs 14.80/M ²				110695.00
11/12 P/v, laying and					
rolling of closed					
graded premix					
surfacing material do					
4500 M ² Qty vide TMB P (30)					
2979.38 M ² Qty vide TMB P (36)					1571792.00
7479.38 M ² (a) Rs 210.15/M ²					310892.00
12/13 Construction of Panel					
Concrete p.c.c. do do - T/S					
162.56 M ³ Qty vide TMB P (36)					
	(a) Rs 7558.97/M ³				1228786.00
13/15 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade					
do do - T/S clause					

Continuation 1703

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. 8 to 12					
(i) 1/2 m x 1/2 m stone					
4 No. 8 to 12 side TMB P-38					
(a) Rs 2249.46 / No. P 8978.4					
(ii) 200 m stone					
10 No. 8 to 12 side TMB P-38					
(a) Rs 607.71 / No. P 6077.00					
4/16 p/v & fixing of					
typical MMGSY					
informatory sign					
board with logo					
do do - Annexure					
1700-1					
2 Nos 8 to 12 side TMB P-38					
(a) Rs 8971.94 / No. P 17944.00					
5/18 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete Mix grade					
boundary pillar do					
do - T/s 1704.					
30 Nos 8 to 12 side TMB P-38					
(a) Rs 1504.28 / No. P 15128.00					
16/19 p/v & fixing of					
retro reflectorised					
Cautionary, mandatory					
and regulatory sign					
board do do - T/s					
600 mm equilateral and					
triangular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Nos Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 3571.89 / No - B					35719.0
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
5 Nos Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 4796.74 / No - B					23984.0
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm Circular					
2 Nos Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 6696.72 / No - B					13393.0
(v) 900 mm Side Octagonal					
2 Nos Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 8548.46 / No - B					17097.0
17/20 P/V and laying of hot applied					
- do - do - strokes and holes					
400.00 M Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 721.86 / m ² - B					288744.0
18/25 E/W in excavation for four - do - do TL					
89.40 M ³ Qty wide TMB p (37)					
(A) Rs 269.32 / m ³ - B					24077.0
13/27 P/V M 15 (PCC 1:2:5)					
- do - do - TL					
20/28					
13.80 Qty wide TMB p					
(A) Rs 5605.94 / m ³ - B					77362.0
20/28 Plank / Reinforced					
Cement concrete					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S4.1 Structure - L.L. 11/1					
101.22 m ³ Qty vide 10/13 P-35					
(2) 6389.01 / m ³ - B					646698.0
22/31 providing & laying RCC					
pipe 11/3 for culvert					
do do do TB					
22.5 m ³ Qty vide TMBP					
(2) 3866.69 / m ³ - A					87001.00
22/31 E/W in excavation					
for footings do do TB					
S4.5.36 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (31)					
(2) A 269.32 / m ³ - B					93012.00
23/32 P/V concrete for					
concrete in open for					
do do M15					
24.90 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (31)					
(2) R 5605.94 / m ³ - B					139588.00
24/33 P/V concrete for					
plank / Reinforced do					
do - M20					
100.20 m ³ Qty vide TMBP (31)					
(2) R 6192.39 / m ³ - B					620477.00
25/34 S/F placing HYSD					
bar do do TB					
0.47 m ³ Qty vide TMBP					
(2) R 51086.45 / m ³ - A					24011.00
26/35 plank reinforced					
Cement concrete in					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub structure.					
do do - M ₂₀ .					
48.63 Qty vide TMB P-31					
② R 6389.03 / M ³ - B					310699.0
27/36 providing weep hole in brick masonry - do do - T ₁					
8 No Qty vide TMB P-31					
② R 110.13 / No - B					11894.0
28/37 plain / RCC in sub structure - do do - T ₁					
48.63 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-					
② R 6985.17 / M ³ - B					261734.0
29/38 s/s and placing HYSD bar reinf. - cement - do do - T ₁					
3.33 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-32					
② R 51227.45 / M ³ - B					170587.0
30/39 Back filling behind abutment - do do - T ₁					
98.94 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-					
② R 738.33 / M ³ - B					73056.0
31/40 P/V & laying filter media - do - T ₁					
68.64 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-32					
② R 3562.65 / M ³					244540.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32/41	P/V & Laying				
	RCC in super/stre				
	do do M30 Grade				
13.05	Qty vide TMBP -				
	(2) Rs 7541.73 / M ³ - B				98420
33/42	Supplying fitting				
	& placing HYSD bar				
	reinforcement - do do - T6				
1.01 M.T	Qty vide TMBP (32)				
	(2) Rs 52272.02 / M.T - B				58022.00
					17428554.00
Add	12% GST				2091426.60
Add	1% L.C.				17428600.00
	Add Scaffolding fee -				22336.00
					19917582.00
	Less 0.01% below (-)				1992.00
					19915590.00
	Less previous payment				501000.00
	Up to this M/c Bill (-)				1693865.00
					2976925.00
Handwritten: 20/03/2023 J.E. Handwritten: 20/03/2023 Handwritten: 10/4/23					

Continuation